
VolaSoftControlPdf

Krušnohorský pohár 2024 - Sosnová II
Automobilové závody do vrchu

Celkové výsledky_absolutní

www.globalsporttiming.cz_Karel Sajdl +420602123970www.globalsporttiming.cz_Karel Sajdl +420602123970Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

11.08.2024  /  Sosonová II (CZE) 6234  /  11.08.2024 at 17:23  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo Time Gap

1 30 Malý František 2:21.28 2:21.86 2:20.86 2:19.25 4:40.11

2 900 Javůrek Zdeněk 2:22.89 2:22.77 2:21.80 2:19.21 4:41.01 0.90

3 612 Míšek Patrik 2:23.44 2:22.25 2:22.60 DNS 4:44.85 4.74

4 22 Čulík Miroslav 2:24.94 2:24.23 2:24.03 2:23.28 4:47.31 7.20

5 766 Mika David 2:23.33 DNF 2:27.18 2:25.96 4:49.29 9.18

6 2828 Novotný Josef 2:27.84 2:27.66 2:25.09 2:24.89 4:49.98 9.87

7 410 Volena Jiří 2:27.05 2:25.17 2:26.64 DNS 4:51.81 11.70

8 601 Kodajek Jakub 3:45.01 2:27.95 2:27.43 2:27.78 4:55.21 15.10

9 420 Kubík Aleš 2:29.51 2:28.78 2:29.30 2:27.45 4:56.23 16.12

10 566 Pavlík Aleš 2:30.37 2:30.48 2:29.07 2:30.69 4:59.44 19.33

11 101 Kopelent Ladislav 2:32.72 2:29.91 2:30.53 2:29.94 4:59.85 19.74

12 116 Čulík Patrik 2:30.74 2:30.68 2:30.37 2:29.56 4:59.93 19.82

13 2812 Procházka Pavel Reissová Nikol 2:29.85 2:30.48 2:31.46 2:30.49 5:00.33 20.22

14 385 Homola Matyáš 2:46.70 2:31.62 2:29.70 2:41.16 5:01.32 21.21

15 500 Lapiš Vladimír 2:31.91 2:30.87 2:31.77 2:32.29 5:02.64 22.53

16 2708 Kopecký Jan 2:33.22 2:30.51 2:35.53 2:33.50 5:03.73 23.62

17 774 Šnajdr Marek 2:32.47 2:39.69 DNF 2:32.63 5:05.10 24.99

18 589 Šulc Jakub 2:32.29 2:33.30 2:32.90 2:38.99 5:05.19 25.08

19 740 Rákosník Karel 2:33.87 2:32.71 2:32.52 DNS 5:05.23 25.12

20 946 Valášek Václav 2:33.31 2:32.61 DNS DNS 5:05.92 25.81

21 2799 Šteiner Ladislav 2:32.67 2:34.08 DNS DNS 5:06.75 26.64

22 79 Šťastný Jan 2:34.61 2:35.06 2:33.11 2:34.38 5:07.49 27.38

23 2779 Mondek Karel 2:34.28 2:34.65 DNS DNS 5:08.93 28.82

24 355 Majer Jiří 2:39.47 2:36.38 2:35.74 2:33.26 5:09.00 28.89

25 604 Němec Tomáš 2:35.62 2:48.50 2:34.52 2:34.92 5:09.44 29.33

26 2107 Kalista Jan 2:37.96 2:36.80 2:35.61 2:35.32 5:10.93 30.82

27 307 Štrupl David 2:37.09 2:38.40 2:39.86 2:34.70 5:11.79 31.68

28 134 Konopka Jan 2:36.57 2:36.23 2:36.13 2:35.73 5:11.86 31.75

29 380 Hlavač Václav 2:36.79 2:37.71 2:36.27 2:36.67 5:12.94 32.83

30 341 Ježek ml. Milan 2:37.15 2:38.09 2:37.80 2:38.01 5:14.95 34.84

31 36 Svoboda František 2:37.76 2:38.29 2:37.86 DNS 5:15.62 35.51

32 2012 Vaňha Marek 2:36.20 2:40.13 2:41.97 DNS 5:16.33 36.22

33 224 Webinger Jiří 2:40.37 2:38.20 2:38.65 DNS 5:16.85 36.74

34 53 Václavík Petr 2:38.85 2:38.18 2:40.18 DNS 5:17.03 36.92

35 2066 Hřava Jaroslav 2:38.20 2:39.18 2:39.16 2:40.12 5:17.36 37.25

36 764 Šantora David 2:46.16 2:41.88 DNS 2:37.32 5:19.20 39.09

37 100 Paulus Jaroslav 2:40.50 2:40.12 2:41.96 2:40.35 5:20.47 40.36

38 114 Kalista Lukáš 2:42.61 2:42.97 2:40.01 2:41.20 5:21.21 41.10

39 4 Čulíková Adéla 2:43.48 2:40.93 2:42.17 2:40.44 5:21.37 41.26

40 414 Tomšů Matěj 2:44.07 2:41.40 2:41.07 2:40.67 5:21.74 41.63

41 127 Šlauf Václav 2:45.29 2:43.01 2:40.94 2:41.39 5:22.33 42.22

42 112 Kalista Martin 2:41.36 2:41.06 2:42.20 2:41.91 5:22.42 42.31

43 588 Vrabec Martin 2:41.33 2:44.09 2:41.24 2:42.76 5:22.57 42.46

44 3 Čulík Tadeáš 2:45.12 2:47.53 2:43.67 2:40.33 5:24.00 43.89

45 24 Hoffmann Jakub 2:43.74 2:42.37 2:42.34 2:41.80 5:24.14 44.03

46 42 Pilka Radek 2:43.46 2:42.54 2:42.74 2:41.80 5:24.34 44.23

47 31 Procházka Ladislav 2:43.24 2:42.61 2:42.90 2:42.05 5:24.66 44.55

48 2020 Thomaier Martin 2:44.64 2:45.01 2:43.17 2:43.38 5:26.55 46.44

49 2077 Pocar Vlastimil 2:44.61 2:44.73 2:42.61 2:44.83 5:27.22 47.11

50 158 Pašek Roman 2:44.47 2:42.94 DNF DNS 5:27.41 47.30

Rank Bib Name 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo Time Gap

51 38 Tereštík Petr 2:43.75 2:43.77 2:43.84 2:45.58 5:27.52 47.41

52 143 Babka Radek 2:44.02 2:44.73 2:44.44 2:45.11 5:28.46 48.35

53 92 Tomášek Ondřej 2:48.71 2:44.74 2:44.00 2:49.82 5:28.74 48.63

54 290 Šalounová Eliška 2:47.13 2:45.87 2:44.27 2:44.79 5:29.06 48.95

55 44 Táborský Jan DNF 2:45.51 2:44.64 2:45.73 5:30.15 50.04

56 160 Břížďala Libor 2:45.69 2:46.31 2:44.65 DNS 5:30.34 50.23

57 724 Stárek Jakub DNF 2:47.48 2:44.49 2:46.41 5:30.90 50.79

58 340 Ježek Milan 2:53.28 2:48.10 2:46.64 2:44.76 5:31.40 51.29

59 111 Gajdošík Zdeněk 2:46.08 2:47.05 2:46.14 2:48.16 5:32.22 52.11

60 2001 Weinhold Michal 2:48.35 2:45.23 2:47.65 DNS 5:32.88 52.77

61 10 Brousek Petr 2:46.88 2:46.31 2:49.52 2:51.92 5:33.19 53.08

62 555 Ondráček Vojtěch 2:47.64 2:46.31 2:46.93 2:48.04 5:33.24 53.13

63 916 Tyrpekl Jakub 2:47.72 2:48.51 2:48.48 2:46.00 5:33.72 53.61

64 34 Mládek Petr DNF 2:48.03 2:47.98 2:48.14 5:36.01 55.90

65 942 Von Doa Luiz 2:57.57 2:46.40 DNF 2:50.64 5:37.04 56.93

66 94 Kalista Lukáš 2:55.38 2:59.63 2:49.25 2:48.60 5:37.85 57.74

67 412 Parma Ondřej 2:50.15 DSQ 2:50.30 2:50.95 5:40.45 1:00.34

68 992 Blažková Lucie 3:00.89 2:55.91 2:53.60 2:50.81 5:44.41 1:04.30

69 211 Kudr Radim 2:56.81 3:01.84 2:52.37 2:52.17 5:44.54 1:04.43

70 330 Maizner Sebastian 2:51.84 2:52.71 2:53.63 2:53.27 5:44.55 1:04.44

71 991 Blažek Lukáš 3:00.51 3:00.17 2:53.66 2:50.93 5:44.59 1:04.48

72 2070 Procházka Milan 2:55.04 2:53.79 2:54.55 2:51.56 5:45.35 1:05.24

73 86 Babka Petr 2:55.29 2:53.57 2:55.82 2:52.33 5:45.90 1:05.79

74 331 Kupec Jan 2:54.22 2:54.19 2:53.86 2:52.38 5:46.24 1:06.13

75 37 Turín Bohumil 2:54.11 2:54.69 2:54.37 DNS 5:48.48 1:08.37

76 618 Kadlec Miroslav 3:04.34 2:59.99 3:00.15 2:57.03 5:57.02 1:16.91

77 901 Webinger Jiří 3:00.30 3:01.04 DNS DNS 6:01.34 1:21.23

78 35 Dubský Josef 3:02.72 3:01.72 3:03.12 DNS 6:04.44 1:24.33

79 902 Svoboda Ivan 3:08.47 3:08.04 3:08.05 DNS 6:16.09 1:35.98

80 905 Šrámek Josef 3:17.16 3:10.94 DSQ DNS 6:28.10 1:47.99

81 17 Soubusta Jiří 3:16.57 3:13.70 3:16.89 DNS 6:30.27 1:50.16

Did Not Start - 1.kolo (2)

222 Kocál Oldřich
245 Majer Pavel

Did Not Finish - 1.kolo (4)

34 Mládek Petr 2:48.03 2:47.98 2:48.14

44 Táborský Jan 2:45.51 2:44.64 2:45.73

724 Stárek Jakub 2:47.48 2:44.49 2:46.41

2192 Houžvička Miroslav

Did Not Start - 2.kolo (5)

222 Kocál Oldřich
245 Majer Pavel
567 Hanuš Roman 2:50.41

2078 Krédl Tomáš 3:02.92

2192 Houžvička Miroslav

Did Not Finish - 2.kolo (2)

354 Fládr Jakub 2:59.37
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766 Mika David 2:23.33 2:27.18 2:25.96

Disqualified - 2.kolo (1)

412 Parma Ondřej 2:50.15 2:50.30 2:50.95

Did Not Start - 3.kolo (11)

222 Kocál Oldřich
245 Majer Pavel
354 Fládr Jakub 2:59.37

567 Hanuš Roman 2:50.41

764 Šantora David 2:46.16 2:41.88 2:37.32

901 Webinger Jiří 3:00.30 3:01.04

946 Valášek Václav 2:33.31 2:32.61

2078 Krédl Tomáš 3:02.92

2192 Houžvička Miroslav

2779 Mondek Karel 2:34.28 2:34.65

2799 Šteiner Ladislav 2:32.67 2:34.08

Did Not Finish - 3.kolo (3)

158 Pašek Roman 2:44.47 2:42.94

774 Šnajdr Marek 2:32.47 2:39.69 2:32.63

942 Von Doa Luiz 2:57.57 2:46.40 2:50.64

Disqualified - 3.kolo (1)

905 Šrámek Josef 3:17.16 3:10.94

Did Not Start - 4.kolo (25)

17 Soubusta Jiří 3:16.57 3:13.70 3:16.89

35 Dubský Josef 3:02.72 3:01.72 3:03.12

36 Svoboda František 2:37.76 2:38.29 2:37.86

37 Turín Bohumil 2:54.11 2:54.69 2:54.37

53 Václavík Petr 2:38.85 2:38.18 2:40.18

158 Pašek Roman 2:44.47 2:42.94

160 Břížďala Libor 2:45.69 2:46.31 2:44.65

222 Kocál Oldřich
224 Webinger Jiří 2:40.37 2:38.20 2:38.65

245 Majer Pavel
354 Fládr Jakub 2:59.37

410 Volena Jiří 2:27.05 2:25.17 2:26.64

567 Hanuš Roman 2:50.41

612 Míšek Patrik 2:23.44 2:22.25 2:22.60

740 Rákosník Karel 2:33.87 2:32.71 2:32.52

901 Webinger Jiří 3:00.30 3:01.04

902 Svoboda Ivan 3:08.47 3:08.04 3:08.05

905 Šrámek Josef 3:17.16 3:10.94

946 Valášek Václav 2:33.31 2:32.61

2001 Weinhold Michal 2:48.35 2:45.23 2:47.65

2012 Vaňha Marek 2:36.20 2:40.13 2:41.97

2078 Krédl Tomáš 3:02.92

2192 Houžvička Miroslav

2779 Mondek Karel 2:34.28 2:34.65

2799 Šteiner Ladislav 2:32.67 2:34.08


